	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > ICTE10-E3/73
	ICTE10-E3/73 (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            ICTE10-E3/73
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 10VWM 14.1VC 1.5KE
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.27550 (This price is for reference only)
		 ICTE10-E3/73 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ICTE10-E3/73  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AN-2811 Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 1.97X1.77X1.12" NAT
1400 Flambeau Inc  BOX UTILITY 14-3/8 X 8 X 7"
1590WBS Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 4.41X2.38X1.65" UNPTD
E-400-CI Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE PRESS 4X0.078" BLK
ER-16596-S Bud Industries  DOOR STEEL ECONOMIZER LOUVERED
1925460150 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
1404101 Phoenix Contact  CBL ASSY 5POS SCKT-PLUG 3M
1300060091 Molex Connector Corporation  CORDSET 2P FEMALE 6' 16/2 PVC
1533767 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
M7QXK-5005K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDJ50K/MC50F/X
M3WWK-4018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPL40K/MC40G/MPL40K
M4724 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 16AWG SLT 100'
1896/8C SL001 Alpha Wire  1896/8C SLATE 1000 FT
222EPSP5.E3.62 General Cable/Carol Brand  22 AWG 2PR EPS 7/30 TC .008
1852 VI001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 28AWG VIOLET 1000'
2842/1 RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 28AWG RED 1000'
MBT33S-S HellermannTyton  SS TIE 150LB 33"
STL-8-600-16-01 Essentra Components  TWIST LOK STANDOFF 1/2 X 1.28"
ST250-1 1/2A BLK Daburn Electronics  SHRINK TAPE BLACK 1 1/2" X 8'
101A083-100-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
VERSAFIT-1-5-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
SMB1W-S Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .10-.20"1000PC
XS300125 BK008 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING BRAIDED NYLON BLK 25'
IEGBX11-38403-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LELH111-31363-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
JLE-1-1REC5-30317-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
2215-G111-P1M1-S0-2.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 2.5A 250VAC 75VDC
0581750.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FORKLIFT HAZGARD 750A 48VDC
170M2762 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 63A 690V 00BTN/60 GR
BK/S-8202-10 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V CHASS MNT
0AGA015.VPA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE AGA 1AG 32V 5PK CARD 15A
0ZCJ0035AF2E Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESTTBLE 0.35A 30V CHIP 1206
MF-MSMD020-2 Bourns Inc.  FUSE RESETTABLE .20A HOLD SMD
SMDJ64C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 64VWM 108.15VC SMD
CD214B-T10CALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 10VWM SMD
P6KE9V1CA-T Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 7.78VWM 13.4VC DO15
MXPLAD15KP7.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC PLAD
P2300Q22CLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 190V 500A QFN SMD
V660LU80CPX10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 940V 10KA DISC 20MM
V22ZU2 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 18.7V 500A DISC 10MM
	ICTE10-E3/73  keywords
	    	ICTE10-E3/73
	ICTE10-E3/73  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	ICTE10-E3/73  pdf
	ICTE10-E3/73  datasheet
	ICTE10-E3/73  price
	ICTE10-E3/73  distributor
	electronic components ICTE10-E3/73
	ICTE10-E3/73  Circuit Protection
	ICTE10-E3/73  TVS - Diodes
	ICTE10-E3/73  TVS DIODE 10VWM 14.1VC 1.5KE
	ICTE10-E3/73
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .